## 

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Addı	ress)	
(Addi	ress)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:	
6)14-118	87	_

Office Use Only



800256962978

02/21/14--01016--005 \*\*87.50

DEVELOR OF COMPONATIONS

1/4

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Racing4Rescues,	lnc.
<del>-</del>	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75
Filing Fee &
Certificate of
Status

\$78.75

Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$87.50

Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Danielle Yoho & Laura L. Dyer

Name (Printed or typed)

6202 104th Avenue

Address

Pinellas Park, FL., 33782-2523

City, State & Zip

727-637-1968

Daytime Telephone number

Racing4Rescues@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



February 24, 2014

DANIELLE YOHO & LAURA L. DYER 6202 104TH AVENUE PINELLAS PARK, FL 33782-2523

SUBJECT: RACING4RESCURES, INC.

Ref. Number: W14000011887

We have received your document for RACING4RESCURES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The purpose contained in your articles of incorporation should be more specific. Please correct your articles to reflect the specific purpose for which the non profit corporation is being organized.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 114A00004044

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME Racing4Reso	cues, Inc.	SICE BRISIN	EALEN RETARY OF SMITE IN OF CORPORATION
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		2014 M	AR -5 PM 2: 20
6202	Principal <u>street</u> address: 2 104th Avenue		Mailing address, if different is:	
Pin	ellas Park			
Floi	rida 33782			
			on-profit corporation and shall operate exclusive	<del></del>
organizations	under Section 501(c)3 of the Internal Revo	enue Code, or th	e corresponding section of any future	re federal tax code.
• To supp	port and conduct activities to	o increase	public awareness of ani	mals in need
	ing and assisting local 501			
• Provide t	funding to pet owners to have t	heir pets spa	yed or neutered to preven	t overbreeding
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
<i>ARTICLE IV</i> Vote	<b>MANNER OF ELECTION</b> The ma	anner in which the	directors are elected and appointed:	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI	RECTORS		
Name and Title	Danielle Yoho, President	Name and Title	Laura L. Dyer, Vice Preside	<u>nt</u>
Address	6202 104th Avenue	Address:	1524 Saplin Drive	
	Pinellas Park		Holiday	
	Florida 33782		Florida 34690	<del></del>
Name and Title	·	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		. <del></del>
				_
Name and Title	:	Name and Title:		<u></u>
Address		Address:		

'NT 1 2761		inno and Cista	THE BOT STALL THE THE PARTY OF STALL THE PROPERTY OF STALL THE PRO
Address			2814 MAR -5 PM 2: 20
Name and Title:			
ARTICLE VI- The name and I	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta  Danielle Yoho	ble) of the registered	I agent is:
Address:	6202 104th Avenue	`	
, real give	Pinellas Park, FL., 3378	2	
ARTICLE VII The name and s	INCORPORATOR  address of the Incorporator is:  Laura L.Dyer		
Address:	1524 Saplin Drive		
	Holiday, FL., 34690		
	med as registered agent to accept service of familiar with and accept the appointment as re		we stated corporation at the place designated in this agree to act in this capacity
	Danielle Yoho		02/17/2014
11 - No. 15 11/19	Required Signature of Registered Ag	ent	Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein nt of State constitutes a third degree felony as		e that any false information submitted in a document 7.155, F.S.
•	Laura L. Dyer	, <del>-</del>	02/17/2014
	Required Signature of Incorpor	ator	Date